
-

JIWAJI UNIVE,RSITY, GWALIOR
Tender No./Store/20 21.l N)1 o,,", --25-JS-J-?-!-

0nline e-Tender Notice

Online tenders are invited through www.mptenders.gov.in from Manufacturer/ Authorized distributor

only, for Supply of Equipments, Handmade Paper Machinery, Degree Containers, Lift, Sound System,

Malerial fbr.Ele*trical Repairing and F{ex, boring work at SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Tender document containing terms, conditions & specification of the items can be downloaded from the e-

procurement website by paying rupees mention below per equipment cost online tender can also be seen at

Universities website wvnvi iwaj i "edu

l Last date of purchase of tender on line -$J-E-l-:-l --- up to 5:00 P'M.

2. Last date of submission of online price bid :-&l-1-l-Zl------- up to 5:00 P.M.

3. Opening of Technical bid ----2ll-q-Lfl ----- at 3'00 PM

4. All ternrs and conditions ofthe tender can be seen on above websites

5. Registrar Jiwaji University Gwalior reserve right to accept lreject / cancel any tender without stating any

reason 
I
iti.

, Regisjpar

\\--

S.

No
Tender ID
MP/JUG/
Tender NO.

Description of work Oty. Estimates
Cost of
work

EMD Cost bf
Tender
(Non
retundable)

1 2021_JTWAJ_ Single Cr-rstal X-rav DifA'actometer
(Third Call)

01 2,20,00.000/- 6.60.000/- 12.5001-

2 202I_JIWAJ_ Suppll.' & Installation of
NMR Spectronreter
(Third Call)

Benchtop 0l 80.00.000/- 2,40.000/- 10,000/-

J 202I_JIV/AJ_ SEM-EDAX
(Third Call)

01 1.00.00.000/- 3.00.000/- I 2.500/-

4 2O2I JIWAJ PPMS
(Third Call)

0l 2.20,00,000/- 6-60.000/- 15.000i-

5 2021_JIWAJ_ CHN Analyser
(Third Cali)

01 40.00.000/- 1.20.000/- 5.000/-

6 2O2I JIWAJ_ Total Organic Carbon System

0hird Call)
0l 9,00,000i- 27.0001- 20001-

7 2021_JIWAJ_ Aerosol Mass monitor
0hird Call)

0l 4.00.000/- r 2.000/- 20001-

8 2021_JIWAJ_ Microaray System
(Third Call)

01 1,00,00,000/- 3,00,000/- r 2.500/-

9 2021_JIWAJ_ Supply of Handmade Paper Machinery
& other Equipments.
ffhird Call)

Complete
P1ant.

900000/- 27000A 2000/-

10 202I_JIV/AJ_ Supply of Degree Containers

0hird Call)
80.000 9,00.000/- )1 0001- 20001-

11 2021_JIWAJ_ Supplying, Installation, Testing. and

Coqrmissioning of Passenger Elevator
(Lift) including required civil work at

different building of Jiwaji University,
Gwalior on MP PWD SOR building and

electric work 01.08.2014 with up to date

amendment (Third Call)

06 1,20,00,0001 3.60.000/- 1 2.500/-

t2 2O2I_JIWAJI_ High Quality Auditorium Sound System

0hird Call)
8.50.000/- ?s 500/- 20001-

13 2021_JIWAJ_ Supply of l::sscntial maierial t1ri

l:- lccu'ical l{epairing ( Item Rate)

(Second Call)

92-8001- 3000/- 20001-

t4 2021_JIWAJ_ Nerv b*ring n,ort oi'Atal l-iiluu"i

Conr ention Cc'nter Jirvaj i i lnive rsit-v.

G*.aiior (Second Call)

1,9 1,508/- 5800/- 1000/-


